_———y
GigaLight

'
}

GIGALIGHT MarketingReport
Special Issue on Parallel Single-mode

High-speed Optical,Modules

]

N3 VoAl |

-"'H'rrrrmml-

The parallel high-speed optical modules transmit signals
through multiple parallel optical fibers, and each optical
fiber independently carries a single-channel optical signal.
In this way, the interference of optical signals between dif-
ferent channels can be completely avoided, and the stability

of transmission is ensured.

GIGALIGHT's parallel high-speed optical modules adopt
mature optical devices and manufacturing processes, which
have great cost advantages comparing with WDM optical
modules under the same scenario. Benefiting from more
than ten years of R&D and manufacturing experience of
GIGALIGHT, power consumption of the module is generally
lower than similar products in the market. All modules have
undergone very rigorous reliability testing to provide lower

bit error rates and higher signal integrity.

—— Product Portfolio Introduction ——
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@ The Single mode series adopt 1310nm FP/DFB laser and PIN receiver
@ Transmission distance reaches up to 2km to 10km

@ Various transmission rates are available from 40G to 400G

@ Single MPO optical interface (UPC or APC polished type)

@ Tested and certified in switch network systems

7y Adv

@ Highest performance HPC high-speed interconnect solution
@ Industry-leading low power consumption feature

@ Tested with real-world switch interconnect network and ready to use out
of the box

@ Exceeds IEEE BER standards for reliable operation under harsh conditions

@ Optional industrial-grade operating temperature range for ultra-high reli-
ability
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400G QSFP-DD DR4
A 400G QSFP-DD XDR4/PLR4
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—— Networking Application ——
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400G QSFP-DD DR4

100G QSFP28 DR1
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400G QSFP-DD PLR4

100G QSFP2E LR1

400G Q5FP-DD PLR4

100G 5FP56-DDLR1
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400G QSFP-DD PSMS

200G QSFP-DD PSM4
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https://www.gigalight.com/?edm
https://www.linkedin.com/company/1942357/admin/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCIeVa6VyzBxmkinwN9KHpkA
https://www.facebook.com/GigalightTechnology

